Full- frame Structure, with multiple printing Zones,
The accuracy of the platform is within 0.3mm Ensuring
High-quality Printing after long-distance transportation
Rich Conguration, Up to 24 Heads can installed;
Any Combination of 4 Color, 6 Colors, Color white Color,
Color white Varnish and other Printing Mode
With Kyocera Print Head, the Accuracy is Up to 3600dpi,
With Ricoh Print Head, the Resolution is Up to 2400dpi.
The Automatic Media Height Measurement and Positioning
System of the Front Carriage can help you Quick Complete
The Printing and Improve Efciency
It is Equipped with Standard Automatic Guide belt deviation
Correction Function, Which Effectively Guarantees the
Stability of the Guide belt Operation
Ink Shortage alarm, Dual Negative Pressure Control to
Ensure Continuous and Stable Ink Supply
Environmental Protection:
The Ink Does not Contain VOC (Volatile Organic Gases)
Up to 12 Ricoh Printhead can be installed
KB-UH3200
KB-UH3200 Heavy-Duty Industrial Machine /
Production Level / With 24 High-Speed Konica 1024i,
Mass Production Speed 180sqm/h
Application
KB-UH3200 SPECIFICATION
KENJET
KB-UH 3200
Head Conguration
PRINTHEAD
PRINTING RESOLUTION
COLOUR MODE
MATERIAL THICKNESSES
CURING SYSTEM
SUCTION PLATFORM
PRINT SIZE
INK
INK TANK CAPACITY
INK SUPPLY SYSTEM
PRINT MATERIAL
OPERATING SYSTEM
PRINTING SPEED
RIP SOFTWARE
WORKING ENVIRONMENT
POWER SUPPLY
FILE FORMAT
DIMENSIONS
TOTAL WEIGHT
Konica / Ricoh G6
600dpi /900dpi / 1200dpi /1800dpi/ 2400dpi/ 3600dpi
Four Colours / Six Colours / White / Varnish Optional
0-70mm
LED Lamp Curing
Partition Suction, Adapts to Various Materials
Maximum width 3200mm
Environmental Protection UV Ink
2000ml Volume Ink Automatic Ink Shortage Alarm and Ink Supply System
Automatic Negative Pressure Ink Supply System
Glass, Softlm, Acrylic, Chevron Board, Light Box Cloth, Banner,etc...
Windows 10, Windows 7 64bit RAM >8G
Draft Mode Production Mode High Precision Mode
24 Konica Heads
12 Ricoh G6 Heads
240 sqm/h 180 sqm/h 130 sqm/h
Draft Mode Production Mode High Precision Mode
168 sqm/h 129 sqm/h 87 sqm/h
Photoprint / Print Factory, Onyx Optional
0 0Temperature: 15 C~30 C
Humidity
Maximum Power: 8KW; AC:220V(+10%) >LSA, 50~60Hz
TIFF, JPEG, EPS, PDF, PSD
5730 x 1860 x 1670mm
3100Kg
TECHNICAL PARAMETER
ACCESSORY DETAILS